
 

TENDER NOTICE 

REQUEST FOR ROPOSAL: SAZ/10128 

Request for Proposals for the Provision of: Supply and delivery of 953 vandal proof 
insulators to Saldanha  

 

Transnet Freight Rail, a division of Transnet (SOC) Ltd invites all interested parties to respond to the 
abovementioned RFP.  The RFP documents may be inspected and obtained on and after Monday,  16 March 
2015, from Supply Chain Services at Transnet Park Building, 6th floor, Robert Sobukwe Road, 
Bellville South, Bellville, during the office hours 08h00 to 15h00 on weekdays. RFP documents will only 
be available until Friday 27 March 2015. 

A specimen copy of the RFP will be made available for viewing at 
www.transnet.net/Tenders/TC/Pages/default.aspx. However, these documents are solely for viewing purposes 
only. 
 

For enquiries regarding collection of the RFP, please contact Carol Swan on (021) 940-3846.  
 
Please note: These documents will be available at a non-refundable amount of R 200.00 each (VAT 
inc), and copies will be controlled and registered. Responses, other than those submitted against a 

controlled issue, will be disqualified. 
 
Payment is to be made into the Transnet Freight Rail bank account at Standard Bank, Branch 
Braamfontein, Account Number 203158598, Branch Code 004805, Reference RFP SAZ/10128. An 
official bank deposit slip or EFT statement together with a valid company letterhead must be presented when 
collecting the document/s. 

NO CASH PAYMENTS TO TRANSNET WILL BE ACCEPTED. 
 

A compulsory RFP briefing session will be held at OPS Boardroom, on the 1st Floor Salkor Building 
in Saldanha on Tuesday, 31 March 2015 at 11:00 until 13:00 
 

This RFP shall close punctually at 10:00 on Tuesday 14 April 2015 in the tender box located at 
Transnet Freight Rail, Transnet Park Building, Robert Sobukwe Road, Bellville South, Bellville, Cape Town. 

 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIP OFFS 
ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056. 

 

RFP documents may be viewed and downloaded (preview copies only) from the website by clicking on the request 
for quotation number that is highlighted in red on the website:  

 
(http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html 

 

PREFERENCE WILL BE GIVEN TO BBBEE COMPANIES IN TERMS OF TRANSNET’S BBBEE POLICY. 

Transnet Hotline: 0800 003 056 

Email:   Transnet@tip-off.com: Fax Number:  0800 007 788: Freepost DN 298, uMhlanga Rocks, 4320 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

http://www.transnet.net/Tenders/TC/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html
mailto:Transnet@tip-off.com


TENDER NOTICE 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

 RFP 

NUMBER 

DESCRIPTION OF 

REQUIREMENTS 

TENDER 

FEE 

CLOSING DATE CONTACT PERSON 

SAZ/10128 Supply and delivery of 953 
vandal proof insulators to 
Saldanha  

R200.00 
 

14 April 2015 
(10:00) 
 

Tamara Dlamini 
E-mail: Tamara.Dlamini@transnet.net 
Tel. No. (021) 940-3831 

Sarah Assegaai 
E-mail: Sarah.Assegaai@transnet.net 
 
 

 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 

mailto:Tamara.Dlamini@transnet.net
mailto:Sarah.Assegaai@transnet.net



